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Sunday

01-Dec-2024

Saratoga (H)
Aqueduct
Gulfstream Park
Laurel Park
Woodbine

Zia Park

Del Mar
Pleasanton
Northfield Park (H)
Mountaineer

Los Alamitos
Australian Racing
Australian Racing
Australian Racing

Monday

02-Dec-2024

10:00 AM Saratoga (H)

10:05 AM Parx

10:10 AM Monticello (H?

10:45 AM Mahoning Valley
12:05PM Zia Park

3:50 PM Western Fair (H)

4:00 PM Northfield Park (H)

5:00 PM Mountaineer

5:00 PM Yonkers (H)

5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)

6:00 PM Australian Racing

7:00 PM Australian Racing

7:01 PM Australian Racing

December 2024

Tuesday

03-Dec-2024

10:00 AM Saratoga (H)
10:05 AM Parx

10:10 AM Monticello (H?
10:45 AM Mahoning Valley
5PM Zia Park

0 PM Western Fair (H)

0 PM Northfield Park (H)
0 PM Mountaineer

0 PM Yonkers (H)

0 PM Australian Racing
0 PM Australian Racing
1

12:0!
3:5
4:0
5:0
5:0
6:0
7:0
7:01 PM Australian Racing

10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
12:05 PM

3:50 PM
:00 PM
35 PM
00 PM
00 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM
00 PM
00 PM
01 PM

A

Wednesday

04-Dec-2024

Parx

Monticello (H)
Tampa Bay
Mahoning Valley
The Meadows (H)
Zia Park

Delta Downs
Northfield Park (H)
Evangeline
Charles Town
Mountaineer
Yonkers (H)
Remington Park
Australian Racing
Australian Racing
Australian Racing

Thursday

05-Dec-2024

10:10 AM Aqueduct

10 10 AM Monticello (H)
Gulfstream Park
Mahoning Valley
The Meadows (H)
5 AM Fair Grounds

0 PM Woodbine

Delta Downs
Meadowlands (H)
Evangeline
Charles Town
Yonkers (H)
Mohawk Park (H)
Remington Park
:00 PM Australian Racing
Australian Racing
‘01 PM Australian Racin
:00 PM Fraser Downs (H
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Friday

06-Dec-2024

10:10 AM Aqueduct

10:15 AM Tampa Bay

10:20 AM Gulfstream Park
10:25 AM Laurel Park

10:45 AM The Meadows (H)
11:10 AM Woodbine

11:45 AM Fair Grounds

:30 PM Los Alamitos RC
Pleasanton

Delta Downs
Western Fair (H)
Meadowlands (H)
Evangeline
Charles Town
Yonkers (H)
Mohawk Park (H)
30 PM Remington Park
0 PM Australian Racing
Australian Racing
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Saturday

07-Dec-2024

Aqueduct

Tampa Bay
Gulfstream Park
Laurel Park
Woodbine

Fair Grounds

Zia Park

Los Alamitos RC
Pleasanton
Saratoga (H)
Delta Downs
Northfield Park (H)
Meadowlands (H)
Evangeline
Charles Town
Mohawk Park (H)
Remington Park
Australian Racing
Los Alamitos

:01 PM Australian Racin Australian Racing
:00 PM Fraser Downs (H :01 PM Australian Racing
08-Dec-2024 09-Dec-2024 10-Dec-2024 11-Dec-2024 12-Dec-2024 13-Dec-2024 14-Dec-2024
10:00 AM Saratoga (H) 10:00 AM Saratoga (H) 10:00 AM Saratoga (H) 10:05 AM Parx 10:10 AM Aqueduct 10:10 AM Aqueduct 10:00 AM Tampa Bay
10:10 AM Aqueduct 10:05 AM Parx 10:05 AM Parx 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:15 AM Tampa Bay 10:10 AM Aqueduct
10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:15 AM Tampa Bay 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park
10:25 AM Laurel Park 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:25 AM Laurel Park 10:25 AM Laurel Park
11:10 AM Woodbine 12:05 PM Zia Park 12:05 PM Zia Park 10:45 AM The Meadows (H) 10:45 AM The Meadows (H) 10:45 AM The Meadows (H) 11:05 AM Zia Park
11:45 AM Fair Grounds 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 12:05 PM Zia Park 11:45 AM Fair Grounds 11:10 AM Woodbine 11:10 AM Woodbine
12:05 PM Zia Park 5:00 PM Mountaineer 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 3:50 PM Delta Downs 2:50 PM Woodbine 11:45 AM Fair Grounds 11:45 AM Fair Grounds
1:30 PM Los Alamitos RC 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Mountaineer 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 3:50 PM Delta Downs 1:30 PM Los Alamitos RC 1:30 PM Los Alamitos RC
1:45 PM Pleasanton 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 4:35PM Evangeline 4:20 PM Meadowlands (H) 2:15PM Pleasanton 1:45 PM Pleasanton
4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 6:00 PM Australian Racing 6:00 PM Australian Racing 5:00 PM Charles Town 4:35 PM Evangeline 3:50 PM Delta Downs 3:00 PM Saratoga (H)
5:00 PM Mountaineer 7:00 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing 5:00 PM Mountaineer 5:00 PM Charles Town 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 3:50 PM Delta Downs
6:00 PM Los Alamitos 7:.01 PM Australian Racing 7:01 PM Australian Racing 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 4:00 PM Remington Park 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
6:00 PM Australian Racing 5:30 PM Remington Park 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 4:20 PM Meadowlands (H) 4:20 PM Meadowlands (H)
7:00 PM Australian Racing 6:00 PM Australian Racing 5:30 PM Remington Par 4:35 PM Evangeline 4:35 PM Evangeline
7:01 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing 6:00 PM Australian Racing 5:00 PM Charles Town 5:00 PM Charles Town
7:01 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)
7:01 PM Australian Racin 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 6:00 PM Australian Racing
8:00 PM Fraser Downs (H 6:00 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Los Alamitos
7:00 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing
7:01 PM Australian Racin 7:01 PM Australian Racing
8:00 PM Fraser Downs (H
15-Dec-2024 16-Dec-2024 17-Dec-2024 18-Dec-2024 19-Dec-2024 20-Dec-2024 21-Dec-2024
10:00 AM Saratoga (H) 10:05 AM Parx 10:05 AM Parx 10:05 AM Parx 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:00 AM Tampa Bay
10:10 AM Aqueduct 10:10 AM Monticello (H? 10:10 AM Monticello (H? 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:15 AM Tampa Bay 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park
10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:15 AM Tampa Bay 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:25 AM Laurel Park
10:25 AM Laurel Park 11:45 AM Fair Grounds 12:05 PM Zia Park 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:45 AM The Meadows (H) 10:25 AM Laurel Park 11:00 AM Fair Grounds
11:05 AM Zia Park 12:05 PM Zia Park 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 10:45 AM The Meadows (H) 11:45 AM Fair Grounds 10:45 AM The Meadows (H) 3:50 PM Delta Downs
11:10 AM Woodbine 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 12:05 PM Zia Park 3:50 PM Delta Downs 11:45 AM Fair Grounds 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
11:45 AM Fair Grounds 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 3:50 PM Delta Downs 4:35 PM Evangeline 3:50 PM Delta Downs 4:20 PM Meadowlands (H)
1:30 PM Los Alamitos RC 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 6:00 PM Australian Racing 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 4:35PM Evangeline
1:45 PM Pleasanton 6:00 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing 4:35 PM Evangeline 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 4:20 PM Meadowlands (H) 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)
4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 7:00 PM Australian Racing 7:01 PM Australian Racing 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 6:00 PM Australian Racing 4:35 PM Evangeline 6:00 PM Australian Racing
6:00 PM Los Alamitos 7:01 PM Australian Racing 6:00 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing 5:00 PM Yonkers (H) 7:00 PM Los Alamitos
6:00 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing 7:01 PM Australian Racin 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 7:00 PM Australian Racing
7:00 PM Australian Racing 7:01 PM Australian Racing 8:00 PM Fraser Downs (H 6:00 PM Australian Racing 7:01 PM Australian Racing
7:01 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing
7:01 PM Australian Racin
8:00 PM Fraser Downs (H




December 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
22-Dec-2024 23-Dec-2024 24-Dec-2024 25-Dec-2024 26-Dec-2024 27-Dec-2024 28-Dec-2024
10:15 AM Tampa Bay 10:05 AM Parx AM Parx PM Australian Racing 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:10 AM Aqueduct 10:00 AM Tampa Bay
10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:10 AM Monticello (H) AM Tampa Bay PM Australian Racing 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:10 AM Monticello (H) 10:05 AM Mahoning Valley
10:25 AM Laurel Park 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley PM Australian Racing PM Australian Racing 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:15 AM Tampa Bay 10:05 AM Parx
11:45 AM Fair Grounds 10:45 AM The Meadows (H) PM Australian Racing 10:50 AM Western Fair (H) 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park 10:10 AM Aqueduct
4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) PM Australian Racing 11:00 AM Mohawk Park (H) 10:25 AM Laurel Park 10:20 AM Gulfstream Park
6:00 PM Los Alamitos 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 11:45 AM Fair Grounds 10:45 AM Mahoning Valley 10:25 AM Laurel Park
6:00 PM Australian Racing 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 12:00 PM Santa Anita 10:45 AM The Meadows (H) 11:45 AM Fair Grounds
7:00 PM Australian Racing 6:00 PM Australian Racing 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 11:45 AM Fair Grounds 1:00 PM Santa Anita
7:01 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing 6:00 PM Australian Racing 1:00 PM Santa Anita 3:50 PM Delta Downs
7:01 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing 3:50 PM Delta Downs 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
7:01 PM Australian Racin 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 4:20 PM Meadowlands (H)
8:00 PM Fraser Downs (H 4:20 PM Meadowlands (H) 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)
5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 6:00 PM Australian Racing
6:00 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing
7:00 PM Australian Racing 7:01 PM Australian Racing
7:01 PM Australian Racin
8:00 PM Fraser Downs (H

29-Dec-2024

30-Dec-2024

31-Dec-2024

10:05 AM Parx
10:10 AM Monticello (H?
alley

5 AM Parx
0 AM Monticello (H)
PM Western Fair (H)

10:10 AM Aqueduct (1)

30

:00 PM Australian Racing
00

01

10:15 AM Tampa Bay
10:20 AM Gulfstream Park
10:25 AM Laurel Park
11:45 AM Fair Grounds

10:45 AM Mahonin
10:45 AM The Meadows (H)
3:50 PM Western Fair (H)

:00 PM Santa Anita 4:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
00 PM Northfield Park (H) 5:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)
00 PM Australian Racing 6:00 PM Australian Racing
:00 PM Australian Racing 7:00 PM Australian Racing
01 PM Australian Racing 7:01 PM Australian Racing

PM Australian Racing
PM Australian Racing

(H) = Harness Schedule is subject to change. Updated On: 11/29/24 06:08 PM



